## **GAP 120 % NADA Rate Sheet**













Classic	CAD	Alletato	ED310	Indonon	dent Rates
Classic	GAP	Alistate	FPSIU	maeben	dent Rates

Classic GAP Alistate FP310 independent Rates									
		Dealer Cost	Suggested Retail	Detail Profit					
	0 - 60 Month Contract	\$ 149	\$ 795	\$ 646					
	61-72 Month Contract	\$ 199	\$ 795	\$ 596					
	73-84 Month Contract	\$ 249	\$ 795	\$ 549					
Classic GAP Lloyds Independent Brown Form Rates									
		Dealer Cost	Suggested Retail	Detail Profit					
	0 - 60 Month Contract	\$ 139	\$ 795	\$ 656					
	61-72 Month Contract	\$ 179	\$ 795	\$ 616					
	73-84 Month Contract	\$ 229	\$ 795	\$ 566					
Classic GAP Lloyds Independent Chase FP340 Form Rates									
		Dealer Cost	Suggested Retail	Detail Profit					
	0 - 60 Month Contract	\$ 139	\$ 795	\$ 656					
	61-72 Month Contract	\$ 179	\$ 795	\$ 616					
	73-84 Month Contract	\$ 229	\$ 795	\$ 566					
Classic GAP Lloyds Buy Here Pay Here Rates									
		Dealer Cost	Suggested Retail	Detail Profit					
	0 - 12 Month Contract	\$ 79	\$ 495	\$ 416					
	13-24 Month Contract	\$ 89	\$ 595	\$ 506					
	25-36 Month Contract	\$ 99	\$ 695	\$ 596					
	37-72 Month Contract	\$ 129	\$ 795	\$ 666					
Classic Arch 150% NADA Non-Franchise GAP									
		Dealer Cost	Suggested Retail	Detail Profit					
	0 - 60 Month Contract	\$ 149	\$ 795	\$ 646					
	61-72 Month Contract	\$ 249	\$ 795	\$ 546					
	73-84 Month Contract	\$ 299	\$ 795	\$ 496					

120% GAP Program

(Available for use in auto and motorcycle franchise and non-franchise dealers, credit unions, banks, and finance companies)

150% Arch GAP Program

(Available for use in auto and motorcycle franchise and non-franchise dealers, credit unions, banks, and finance companies)

REMITTANCE TO CLASSIC. The Dealer shall send CLASSIC a copy of each Waiver issued with its payment for the amount due shown in within 20 days after the end of each month in which the Waiver was issued. Failure to remit a Waiver within 60 days of its date of issue shall relieve the insurer and CLASSIC from any liability for amounts due the Lender under said Waiver, unless such late Waivers have been resubmitted in accordance with the CLASSIC procedures and instructions. All remittances must be made payable to CLASSIC.